2024 HCASC NCT Tournament -- Results By Team
BLACK Baker

Florida A& M
Points For Opp Points
1 380 vs. Tennessee State 670
2 480 vs. Harris-Stowe 355
3 425 vs. Harris-Stowe 280
7 560 vs. Tennessee State 520
9 380 vs. Virginia State 365
11 420 vs. Virginia State 395
Harris-Stowe
Points For Opp Points
2 355 vs. Florida A& M 480
3 280 vs. FloridaA& M 425
4 160 vs. Tennessee State 670
5 275 vs. Virginia State 450
8 430 vs. Virginia State 440
10 390 vs. Tennessee State 780

Tennessee State

Points For Opp Points
1 670 vs. FloridaA& M 380
4 670 vs. Harris-Stowe 160
6 620 vs. Virginia State 340
7 520 vs. Florida A& M 560
10 780 vs. Harris-Stowe 390
12 490 vs. Virginia State 340

Virginia State

Points For Opp Points
5 450 vs. Harris-Stowe 275
6 340 vs. Tennessee State 620
8 440 vs. Harris-Stowe 430
9 365 vs. Florida A& M 380
11 395 vs. Florida A& M 420

12 340 vs. Tennessee State 490
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2024 HCASC NCT Tournament -- Results By Team
BLUE
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Washington
Maryland Eastern Shore

Points For

460
365
150
330
385
430

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

North Carolina Central
Prairie View

Spelman

North Carolina Central
Prairie View

Spelman

North Carolina Central

N o b~
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12

Prairie View
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Points For

490
450
465
340
595
570

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Points For

605
725
600
530
750
520

Spelman

co U AN

10
11

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Points For

570
630
440
760
590
590

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Maryland Eastern Shore
Spelman

Prairie View

Maryland Eastern Shore
Spelman

Prairie View

Spelman

Maryland Eastern Shore
North Carolina Central
Spelman

Maryland Eastern Shore
North Carolina Central

Prairie View

North Carolina Central
Maryland Eastern Shore
Prairie View

North Carolina Central
Maryland Eastern Shore

Opp Points
490

725
440
340
750
590

Opp Points
460

630
600
330
590
520

Opp Points
570

365
465
760
385
570

Opp Points
605

450
150
530
595
430
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2024 HCASC NCT Tournament -- Results By Team

BROWN Burroughs
Fisk
Points For
1 400 vs. Fort Valley
3 470 vs. North Carolina A&T
5 380 vs. Oakwood
7 570 vs. Fort Valley
9 485 vs. North Carolina A&T
11 440 vs. Oakwood
Fort Valley
Points For
1 320 vs. Fisk
4 140 vs. Oakwood
6 270 vs. North CarolinaA&T
7 230 vs. Fisk
10 340 vs. Oakwood
12 260 vs. North CarolinaA&T

North Carolina A& T
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12

Points For

600 vs.
565 wvs.
645 vs.
625 vs.
330 vs.
530 wvs.

Oakwood

co U AN

10
11

Points For

545 ws.
595 wvs.
530 wvs.
630 vs.
745 vs.
645 vs.

Oakwood
Fisk

Fort Valley
Oakwood
Fisk

Fort Valley

North Carolina A& T
Fort Valley

Fisk

North Carolina A& T
Fort Valley

Fisk

Opp Points
320

565
530
230
330
645

Opp Points
400

595
645
570
745
530

Opp Points
545

470
270
630
485
260

Opp Points
600

140
380
625
340
440
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2024 HCASC NCT Tournament -- Results By Team
GREEN

Alabama State

Points For
2 550 wvs.
4 315 ws.
5 160 vs.
8 505 wvs.
10 320 vs.
11 350 vs.
Claflin
Points For
1 740 vs.
3 560 wvs.
5 750 wvs.
7 510 wvs.
9 440 vs.
11 590 wvs.
Dillard
Points For
1 455 vs.
4 400 vs.
6 605 vs.
7 400 vs.
10 535 wvs.
12 350 vs.
Howard
Points For
2 620 vs.
3 600 vs.
6 570 wvs.
8 470 vs.
9 715 vs.
12 625 vs.

Drew

Howard
Dillard
Claflin
Howard
Dillard
Claflin

Dillard
Howard
Alabama State
Dillard
Howard
Alabama State

Claflin
Alabama State
Howard

Claflin
Alabama State
Howard

Alabama State
Claflin
Dillard
Alabama State
Claflin
Dillard

Opp Points
620

400
750
470
535
590

Opp Points
455

600
160
400
715
350

Opp Points
740

315
570
510
320
625

Opp Points
550

560
605
505
440
350
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2024 HCASC NCT Tournament -- Results By Team
Langston

ORANGE
Albany State
Points For
2 550 wvs.
4 600 wvs.
5 280 wvs.
8 630 vs.
10 520 wvs.
11 530 wvs.

Morgan State

O N 0 W -

11

Points For

385 vs.
340 vs.
230 vs.
320 vs.
125 vs.
180 vs.

Shaw

N o b

10
12

Points For

630 vs.
400 vs.
430 vs.
330 wvs.
430 vs.
450 vs.

Southern-Baton Rouge
Shaw

Morgan State
Southern-Baton Rouge
Shaw

Morgan State

Shaw

Southern-Baton Rouge
Albany State

Shaw

Southern-Baton Rouge
Albany State

Morgan State

Albany State
Southern-Baton Rouge
Morgan State

Albany State
Southern-Baton Rouge

Southern-Baton Rouge

O 00 O W N

12

Points For

490 vs.
555 wvs.
670 vs.
600 vs.
730 wvs.
690 vs.

Albany State
Morgan State
Shaw

Albany State
Morgan State
Shaw

Opp Points
490

400
230
600
430
180

Opp Points
630

555
280
330
730
530

Opp Points
385

600
670
320
520
690

Opp Points
550

340
430
630
125
450
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2024 HCASC NCT Tournament -- Results By Team
PURPLE Kenner

Norfolk State

Points For Opp Points
1 760 vs. Paul Quinn 540
3 620 vs. Tuskegee 500
5 430 vs. Winston-Salem 740
7 550 vs. Paul Quinn 330
9 520 vs. Tuskegee 475
11 505 vs. Winston-Salem 625
Paul Quinn
Points For Opp Points
1 540 vs. Norfolk State 760
4 390 vs. Winston-Salem 710
6 315 vs. Tuskegee 730
7 330 vs. Norfolk State 550
10 240 vs. Winston-Salem 615
12 380 vs. Tuskegee 480
Tuskegee
Points For Opp Points
2 460 vs. Winston-Salem 860
3 500 vs. Norfolk State 620
6 730 vs. Paul Quinn 315
8 400 vs. Winston-Salem 650
9 475 vs. Norfolk State 520
12 480 vs. Paul Quinn 380
Winston-Salem
Points For Opp Points
2 860 vs. Tuskegee 460
4 710 vs. Paul Quinn 390
5 740 vs. Norfolk State 430
8 650 vs. Tuskegee 400
10 615 vs. Paul Quinn 240

11 625 vs. Norfolk State 505
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2024 HCASC NCT Tournament -- Results By Team

RED
Central State
Points For
1 520 wvs.
3 340 vs.
5 490 vs.
7 315 ws.
9 550 wvs.
11 370 vs.

Edward Waters

N o b~

10
12

Paige

Points For

410
310
480
240
290
500

Hampton

O 00 O W N

12

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Points For

675
615
805
690
560
770

Livingstone

co U AN

10
11

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Points For

375
430
440
220
185
280

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Edward Waters
Hampton
Livingstone
Edward Waters
Hampton
Livingstone

Central State
Livingstone
Hampton
Central State
Livingstone
Hampton

Livingstone
Central State
Edward Waters
Livingstone
Central State
Edward Waters

Hampton
Edward Waters
Central State
Hampton
Edward Waters
Central State

Opp Points
410

615
440
240
560
280

Opp Points
520

430
805
315
185
770

Opp Points
375

340
480
220
550
500

Opp Points
675

310
490
690
290
370
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2024 HCASC NCT Tournament -- Results By Team

YELLOW
Alabama A & M
Points For
2 540 vs.
3 430 vs.
6 340 vs.
8 710 wvs.
9 480 vs.
12 540 wvs.
Allen
Points For
2 455 vs.
4 590 wvs.
5 340 vs.
8 180 vs.
10 200 vs.
11 490 vs.

Scott

Allen
Lincoln-Pennsylvania
Morehouse

Allen
Lincoln-Pennsylvania
Morehouse

Alabama A& M
Morehouse
Lincoln-Pennsylvania
Alabama A& M
Morehouse
Lincoln-Pennsylvania

Lincoln-Pennsylvania
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11

Points For

310
555
430
510
350
600

Morehouse

N o B~

10
12

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Points For

775
550
625
495
590
545

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Morehouse
Alabama A& M
Allen
Morehouse
Alabama A& M
Allen

Lincoln-Pennsylvania
Allen

Alabama A& M
Lincoln-Pennsylvania
Allen

Alabama A& M

Opp Points
455

555
625
180
350
545

Opp Points
540

550
430
710
590
600

Opp Points
775

430
340
495
480
490

Opp Points
310

590
340
510
200
540
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